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WIC INCOME GUIDELINES 

 
    

Family 

Size 

Weekly Bi-

Weekly 

Twice 

Monthly 

Monthly Annual 

1 
 

 
2 
 

 
3 
 

 
4 
 

 
5 
 
 

6 
 
 

 
7 
 

 
8 
 

 
9 
 

 
10 

 

423  
 

 
570    

 

 
718    

 

 
865    

 

 
1,012    

 
 

1,160 
 
 

 
1,307 

 

 
1,455 

 

 
1,603 

 

 
1,751 

 

846 
 

 
1,140 

 

 
1,435 

 

 
1,730 

 

 
2,024  

 
 

2,319 
 
 

 
2,614 

 

 
2,910  

 

 
3,206 

 

 
3,502 

 

916 
 

 
1,235 

 

 
1,554 

 

 
1,874 

 

 
2,193 

 
 

2,512 
 
 

 
2,832 

 

 
3,152 

 

 
3,473 

 

 
3,794 

 

1,832 
 

 
2,470 

 

 
3,108 

 

 
3,747 

 

 
4,385 

 
 

5,023 
 
 

 
5,663 

 

 
6,304 

 

 
6,946 

 

 
7,587 

 

21,978 
 

 
29,637 

 

 
37,296 

 

 
44,955 

 

 
52,614 

 
 

60,273 
 
 

 
67,951 

 

 
75,647 

 

 
83,343 

 

 
91,039 
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11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 

 
 

15 

 
 

16 
 
 

 

EACH 

ADDITIONAL 
FAMILY  

MEMBER 

 
 

1,899 
 
 

2,047 
 
 

  2,195 
  

 
2,343 

 
 

2,491  

 
 

2,639 

 
 
 

 
+148 

 

 

 
 

3,798 
 
 

4,094 
 
 

4,390 
 
 

4,686 

 
 

4,982 

 
 

5,278 

 
 
 

 
+296 

 

 
 

4,114 
 
 

4,435 
 
 

4,756 
 
 

5,076 

 
 

5,397 

 
 

5,718 

 
 
 

 
+321 

 

 
 

8,228 
 
 

8,870 
 
 

9,511 
 
 

10,152 

 
 

10,794 

 
 

11,435 

 
 
 

 
+642 

 

 
 

98,735 
 
 

106,431 
 
 

114,127 
 
 

121,823 

 
 

129,519 

 
 

137,215 

 
 
 

 
+7,696 

 

 

 


